Price $4599.00
The V-R25P-SDI is a rack mountable unit that has ten 2.5” active matrix LCD panels with SDI input and active reclocked loop
through capability. These 2.5” panels have 480 x 234 pixels producing a true high resolution image. This unit, as well as all
Marshall rack mounted panels has a unique feature that allows the unit to tilt up or down for optimum viewing angle. The unit fits
into an EIA standard 19” rack, 3U high. Each screen has NTSC/PAL auto-signal recognition. If there is no video signal present, a
blue screen will appear. Unit is turned on and off by using the small toggle switch located on the side of the unit and is accessed
by tilting the unit down. The unit includes power supply, instructions and dry erase marker for labeling screens.
· High Resolution, 480 x 234 pixels, 112,320 total
· Ten SDI inputs with active reclocked loop through feature
· Automatic NTSC/PAL Video Signal Detection, screen will turn blue with the absence of input signal
· Unique 180 degree tilt adjustment while mounted in rack
· Small and lightweight: 3U high, only 2.65” deep and weighted 5lbs
· Dry Erase Marker for easy identifying of screens is included
Display
(Viewing area) 2.5” (1.97” x 1.48”)
Resolution
(Pixels) 480 H x 234 V
Dot Pitch 0.105 mm x 0.16 mm
Brightness
(in cd/m²) 250 cd/m²
System NTSC/PAL auto rec
Inputs
per panel (total)
1 (10) SDI with
reclocked loop through
Dimensions 19.12”W x 5.14”H x 2.65”D
Approx. Weight
Power Consumption
 5 lbs
12 VDC, 3.0 Amps
Ten 2.5" LCD Rack Mounted Panel with SDI Inputs & reclocked loop through featuresV-R25P-SDI
2.65”
3U
180°
Unique 180° Tilt Mechanism
180°
Unique 180° Tilt Mechanism
8    LCD RACKS